
 Membership Year Calendar 
 June 2023-May 2024 

 ☆☆ LEARN Recess Meetups are every Friday at parks around the KC Metro.  Teen and 
 Double-Digits nights meet monthly. Details for recurring activities listed on the Homeschool Life 
 calendar.☆☆ 

 June 2023 

 Annual LEARN Picnic  Sunday, June 11 

 Annual Graduate Panel  Tuesday, June 13 

 July 

 Fall SCENE Class Submissions (Tuesdays (KS) indoor and 
 outdoor, Wednesday (MO) indoor)* 

 Monday, July 17 

 LEARN and Homeschooling 101 Meetup  Tuesday, July 18 

 August 

 Fall CIRCLE Submissions Open (for Sept-Nov)*  Tuesday, August 1 

 Fall SCENE Enrollment*  Monday, August 7 

 LEARN and Homeschooling 101 Meetup  Wednesday, August 9 

 Curriculum Exchange Day  Friday, August 18 

 Not Back to School Day  Tuesday, August 29 

 September 

 Fall CIRCLE term begins*  Friday, September 1 

 St. Louis Trip  Wednesday, September 
 6-Sunday, September 10 

 Park SCENE (KS - 6 weeks) Classes Begin*  Tuesday, September 12 

 Indoor SCENE (MO - 10 weeks) Classes Begin* 

 Yearbook Team Sign-ups & Yearbook Purchase Open 

 Wednesday, September 13 

 End of September 

 * All starred items are open to Tier 2 members only. Unstarred events are open to all member tiers. 



 October 

 KC Renaissance Festival Group Buy 

 Last Park SCENE (KS) Regular Class* 

 Monday, October 9 

 Tuesday, October 17 

 Park SCENE (KS) Makeup Day*  Tuesday, October 24 

 Halloween Party (MO) (no SCENE)  Wednesday, October 25 

 Teen Halloween Dance  Friday, October 27 

 Halloween Trunk or Treat (KS)  Tuesday, October 31 

 November 

 Winter CIRCLE Submissions Open (for Dec-Feb)*  Wednesday, November 1 

 Indoor SCENE (KS - 5 weeks) Classes Begin*  Tuesday, November 7 

 No SCENE Classes  Wednesday, November 22 

 Winter/Spring SCENE submissions open (Tuesdays (KS) 
 indoor and outdoor and Wednesdays (MO) indoor)* 

 Monday, November 27 

 Last Indoor SCENE (MO) Regular Classes*  Wednesday, November 29 

 December 

 Winter CIRCLE Term Begins*  Friday, December 1 

 Last Indoor SCENE (KS) Regular Classes*  Tuesday, December 5 

 Indoor SCENE (MO) Makeup/Showcase Day*  Wednesday, December 6 

 Spring SCENE Enrollment*  Monday, December 11 

 Indoor SCENE (KS) Makeup/Showcase Day*  Tuesday, December 12 

 January 2024 

 Bump City  Saturday, January 6 

 Indoor SCENE (KS - 7 weeks) Term Begins*  Tuesday, January 16 

 Indoor SCENE (MO - 10 weeks) Term Begins*  Wednesday, January 17 

 Snow Creek Ski Trip  Friday, January 26 (tentative) 

 * All starred items are open to Tier 2 members only. Unstarred events are open to all member tiers. 



 February 

 Spring CIRCLE Submissions Open (for Mar-May)*  Thursday, February 1 

 Valentine’s Day Party  Monday, February 12 

 Indoor SCENE (KS) Last Regular Classes*  Tuesday, February 27 

 March 

 Spring CIRCLE term begins*  Friday, March 1 

 Indoor SCENE (KS) Makeup/Showcase Day*  Tuesday, March 5 

 LEARN Spring Break (no SCENE classes)  Monday, March 11-Friday, 
 March, 15 

 Indoor SCENE (MO) Last Regular Classes*  Wednesday, March 27 

 April 

 Park SCENE (KS - 7 weeks) Term Begins*  Tuesday, April 2 

 Indoor SCENE (MO) Makeup Day*  Wednesday, April 3 

 Indoor SCENE (MO) Makeup/Showcase Day*  Wednesday, April 10 

 Teen Spring Formal  Saturday, April 13 

 Recognition Ceremony  Sunday, April 28 

 May 

 Park SCENE (KS) Last Regular Classes*  Tuesday, May 14 

 LEARN Graduation  Saturday, May 18 

 Park SCENE (KS) Makeup Day* 

 Yearbook Photo Pages Deadline 

 Tuesday, May 21 

 Late May 

 All dates in this calendar are subject to change, depending on volunteer and 
 location availability. 

 * All starred items are open to Tier 2 members only. Unstarred events are open to all member tiers. 


